7510 Hazeltine Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 91405  •  Tel:  818 780 9701  •  Fax:  818 780 9739
Description
The OZ516 Series is an Ultra Broadband RFoF (UB‐RFoF), with individual Tx and
Rxmodules providing cost-effective high-performance transport over RF over
FiberOptics (RFoF) applications. These Links with bandwidths of up to 6GHz
have HighhighSpurious Free Dynamic Range (SFDR) supporting applications
such as CBRSLTE-U, 802.11a and, as well as, other wireless standards within the
6 GHz band.The OurUB‐RFoF series of our Linear Analog Links are designed as

818-579-2359
Ordering Information
PART NO.
AX3- Z516 – XXX – XX – XX
0 – Unidirectional
Link with Tx
& Rx
D31 – 1310 nm A – SMA S – SC / APC
S – Single
Mode Fiber
Compatible
L – Built-in LNA
on Tx
1 – Transmitter Only
(Tx) D55 – 1550 nm B – SMB F – FC / APC
M – Multimode
Fiber
Compatible
   – No LNA
2 – Receiver Only
(Rx) 00 – for Rx only